W
A
LLPA
C
K
S
543
Perimeter Wallpack

 hardware included
NRG® 300B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Perimeter Wallpack
Catalog Number1
Wattage Voltage Color
Weight
lbs.   (kg)  Without Photocontrol   With Photocontrol
High Pressure Sodium
NRG-301B NRG-301B-PC2,3 50w 120V Bronze 5   (2.3)
NRG-307B NRG-307B-PC2,3 70w 120V Bronze 5   (2.3)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
NRG-350B NRG-350B-PC2,3 50w 120V Bronze 6.5   (2.9)
Electronic Fluorescent4
– NRG-306B-PCW2 26w 120-277V (-PC120) White 4.2   (1.9)
NRG-306B NRG-306B-PC2 26w 120-277V (-PC120) Bronze 4.2   (1.9)
– NRG-304B-PCW2 42w 120-277V (-PC120) White 4.2   (1.9)
NRG-304B NRG-304B-PC2 42w 120-277V (-PC120) Bronze 4.2   (1.9)
Motion Controlled Electronic Fluorescent4
– NRG-304B-MS5 42w 120V Bronze 6  (2.7)
12 LED – 1204 Lumens – 5000K – 73 CRI - 50Hz
NRG-312LU-5K-BZ6 NRG-312LU-5K-BZ-PC2,6 19w 120-277V (-PC120) Bronze 6   (2.7)
1 Lamp included
2 120V only when ordered with photocontrol
3 120V NPF ballast for HID
4 CFL lamps are 4-Pin, 3500K, GX24q-4